AVZ MINERALS LTD.

AVZ MINERALS LTD.

ISIN:  AU000000AVZ6
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Price
0.512 EUR

Difference

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type

Market cap
(m)

Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

O

-10.33% (-0.06)

AUO00000AVZ6

3A2

Frankfurt

EUR

Energy / Commodities
Stock

1,831 EUR

ASX ALL ORDINARIES
INDEX

0.534 EUR
0.5395 EUR
0.5025 EUR

0.571 EUR

0.51369 EUR
60,500
31,078.00

8

5,000

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector
Date

2024/10/18
2024/10/17
2024/10/16
2024/10/15
2024/10/14

rrrrr

Headline

Akcioveé trhy - denni zprava
Akciové trhy - denni zprava
Akciové trhy - denni zprava
Akciové trhy - denni zprava
Akcioveé trhy - denni zprava
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem669891_index=on%20sector&ISIN=AU000000AVZ6&ID_NOTATION=51651467
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=413008
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=28631e7ef9d5a6cd3b39a7b27d7d93fa212e14f754619dc47c58644e50f29dc4&idfile=61225&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61225%2F2024-10-18%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=69e676c59a9a785e3&time=1729445991&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=412879
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=9ca5b7b5acdfaa9c07843420aa260dded4180525930e12932b1e461a59f0a7a1&idfile=61217&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61217%2F2024-10-17%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=ec5864e6d5c7f7e62&time=1729445991&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=412718
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=e0c25b6acfcd9ef1ba72e20bae693c28432acc66dc06f95b628940a40b646caf&idfile=61212&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61212%2F2024-10-16%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=74800281d69826761&time=1729445991&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=412465
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=9a3ffcdd0e26dc82ce203d503f02e9d693757471765d4711926ff6d18b09963b&idfile=61204&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61204%2F2024-10-15%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=c90eb2f62c8695d55&time=1729445991&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=412184
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=9db57f9979fcac7553ba0dc3205545a7b1257bc777c78cbad873309b03040077&idfile=61196&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61196%2F2024-10-14%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=971d77f854c4082a1&time=1729445991&tool=RSC

AVZ MINERALS LTD.

Details

2022/05/06 19:25:45

Price
0.512 EUR

Difference € -10.33% (-0.06)

General attributes

ISIN AUO00000AVZ6
Symbol 3A2
Exchange Frankfurt
Currency EUR
Sector Energy / Commodities
Security type Stock
Market cap 1,831 EUR
(m)
Benchmark ASX ALL ORDINARIES
INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) -
Ask (Ask size) -
Open 0.534 EUR
High 0.5395 EUR
Low 0.5025 EUR
Close (prev. day) 0.571 EUR
VWAP 0.51369 EUR
Volume (pcs) 60,500
Trading volume 31,078.00
Number of trades 8
Last size 5,000
Performance and Risk
6m 1Y 3y
Perf (%) - - -
Perf (abs.) - - -
Beta 2.50 2.45 1.28
Volatility - - -
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet
Price data
@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.) -EUR (-)
@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.) -EUR (-)
@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.) -EUR (-)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.) -EUR (-)
YTD High | date -EUR (-)
YTD Low | date -EUR (-)
52 Weeks High | date -EUR (-)
52 Weeks Low | date -EUR (-)
Arbitrage views
Exchange Date Time Price Trading volume Number of
] (mio.) trades
Stuttgart 2022/05/  19:58 0.519 EUR 0.07 17
06
Hamburg 2022/05/  17:18 0.512 EUR 0.01 2
06
Frankfurt 2022/05/  19:25 0.512 EUR 0.03 8
06
Duesseldorf  2022/05/  19:30 0.5095 EUR 0.00 15
06
Berlin 2022/05/  15:53 0.504 EUR 0.01 6
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem673183_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem673183_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=51651467
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=176394862
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=168244270
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=341973658
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=18939903
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AVZ MINERALS LTD.

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile
-,

AVZ

MsdRALl LBTED

Contact Details
AVZ MINERALS

Telefon: -
Fax: -
E-mail: -
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